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Corn - Harvested Oct 20, 2019

> 235 bu/ac

223 - 235 bu/ac

211 - 223 bu/ac

199 - 211 bu/ac

187 - 199 bu/ac

175 - 187 bu/ac

<175 bu/ac

9.5 202 23.2% 1,925 118,824

HARVESTED ACRES AVG YIELD (BU/AC) MOISTURE DRY BUSHELS WET WEIGHT (LBS)



CLIMATE
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FIELDVIEW

HYBRID

210-26VT2PRIB

208-38VT2PRIB

209-51VT2PRIB

205-63VT2PRIB

204-74VT2PRIB

206-11VT2PRIB

P0688AM

203-01STXRIB

207-90VT2PRIB

201-05DGVT2PRIB

204-25VT2PRIB

Total/Avg

COMBINE

John Deere 9650 (8227892)

Total/Avg

AVG YIELD (BU/AC)

239

235

234

198

197

196

196

194

193

180

161

202

OPERATOR

MOISTURE

25.4%

25.2%

25.4%

20.9%

20.7%

22.8%

23.5%

21.6%

24.6%

20.2%

23.2%

23.2%

WET WEIGHT (LBS)

118,824

118,824

Harvest Summary

HARVESTED ACRES
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MOISTURE ACRES

23.2% 9.5

23.2% 9.5



